
1 Yuhana YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 27 61.86 34.06 27.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.05 -1.18 7.87-1 -1 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.582 1 1 3 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 2 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 2 2 3

6 3F 5.83 X 1.17 7.003 2 2 3 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 2 3 2 2 2

30.88 34.06

Skating Skills 0.80 6.957.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.657.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 7.057.50 7.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 7.107.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.007.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.25

27.80

2 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 22 58.51 33.11 25.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.12 9.981 0 -1 -2 -2 1 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 3 3 2 2 3 3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 1 2 1 2 2

6 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 1 2 2

30.33 33.11

Skating Skills 0.80 6.456.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.055.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.406.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.305.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.556.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

25.40

National Junior

Nov. 23-25, 2018

Fukuoka
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 19:51 Page 1



3 Moa IWANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ASHIYA GAKUEN 28 56.31 30.27 26.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.94 8.11-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.384 3 3 3 2 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 2 3 2 1 1

5 3F<! ! 3.98 -0.88 3.100 -3 -3 -2 -4 -2 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.090 2 1 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.624 2 3 4 4 3 3

28.66 30.27

Skating Skills 0.80 6.406.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.156.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.657.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.557.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.807.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

26.04

4 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKOHAMASEIFU 23 55.23 29.23 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo< < 9.58 -1.65 7.93-2 -3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.392 0 0 0 1 0 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 1 1 1 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 0 1 1 2

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.21 5.621 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.423 1 2 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2 2 2

29.31 29.23

Skating Skills 0.80 6.556.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.456.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.556.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.707.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75

26.00
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5 Chisato URAMATSU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 25 54.49 31.01 23.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.83 10.932 2 0 1 1 2 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 1 1 0 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0 1 1

6 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.03 3.35-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 3 1 1 1 1 1

29.38 31.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.956.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.706.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.906.50 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.806.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.75

23.48

6 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AomoriYamada hs FSC 10 54.16 30.20 23.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.47 10.57-4 1 0 1 1 1 2

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 1 2 3 2

4 3F<! ! 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 1 2 3 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 1 1 1 1 1

28.31 30.20

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.856.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.955.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.955.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.056.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

23.96
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7 Rino Matsuike

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 11 53.62 31.66 21.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.101 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.903 3 2 2 2 2 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2 2 2

6 3F 5.83 X -1.59 4.24-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 2 1 1

30.73 31.66

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.205.50 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.556.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.556.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.96

8 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 3 53.50 32.34 21.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.05 -0.94 8.11-1 -2 -2 -4 -2 -1 0

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.833 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 2 1 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.363 1 1 1 2 1 0

30.18 32.34

Skating Skills 0.80 5.456.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.355.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

21.16
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9 Miyu HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kansai univ.jhs.shs sc 30 53.29 28.17 25.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<e e 3.18 -1.46 1.72-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -3 -5

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 1 2 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.653 1 1 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.222 3 2 3 3 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.404 2 2 3 3 3 2

25.71 28.17

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.855.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.356.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.406.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.657.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

25.12

10 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 16 52.81 28.41 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.73 4.033 3 2 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.67 6.68-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 3F< < 4.38 X -0.40 3.98-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 1 2 2

26.73 28.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.906.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.156.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 6.157.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.206.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50

24.40
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11 Serina Okada

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 4 52.05 30.61 21.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.01 9.413 2 2 3 2 2 3

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.19 2.79-4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -2 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.92 3.624 3 4 3 3 3 4

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 4 3 3 3 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 2 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 2 0 0 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.84 3.842 3 3 2 3 3 3

27.51 30.61

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.154.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.454.75 5.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.304.25 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.354.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.44

12 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

n highschool tokyo sfc 7 52.05 27.41 25.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.59 8.46-1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 2 1 2 1 1 2

3 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 2 3 2 3 3 3

4 2A 3.30 0.79 4.093 3 2 2 2 2 3

5 3F<e e 3.50 X -1.59 1.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 2 2 0 -2

27.15 27.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.456.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.105.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.356.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.656.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75

25.64

Falls:  -1.00
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13 Rika TEJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 13 51.79 30.35 21.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+3T e 8.63 -0.89 7.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 3 2 1 1

4 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.252 1 0 1 1 1 0

5 SSp3 2.10 0.17 2.271 -1 1 1 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 2 0 1 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0 0 -1

28.96 30.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.354.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.404.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.354.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

21.44

14 Riko TAKINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 24 50.83 26.11 24.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 1 1 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.85 6.152 2 1 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 0 0 0 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 2 2 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 2 1 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 2

23.13 26.11

Skating Skills 0.80 6.156.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.956.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.206.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.206.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.406.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

24.72
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15 Wakana NAGANAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 15 50.31 28.95 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -1.65 5.55-3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.133 1 2 1 0 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.261 -1 1 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2 1 2

5 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.83-1 -1 0 2 -1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.37-1 1 -1 1 -1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 2 2 0 0

29.03 28.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.205.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.304.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

21.36

16 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

12 50.10 28.50 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 7.58 -1.77 5.81-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 2 1 1 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 0 2 1 2 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 2 1 0 1 1 0

5 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.300 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0 0 0

29.41 28.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.155.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.556.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

21.60

National Junior

Nov. 23-25, 2018
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Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 19:51 Page 8



17 Rino KASAKAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 26 48.81 26.61 23.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.85 6.151 2 2 3 1 1 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 -0.22 2.58-1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 3 2 3 2 3

5 3Lo+COMBO 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 0 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 3 0 1 0

26.29 26.61

Skating Skills 0.80 6.155.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.855.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.705.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.805.75 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

23.20

Falls:  -1.00

18 Momoka HATASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 6 47.96 26.48 21.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.562 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz<!+2T< ! 5.41 -2.22 3.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 2 1 -1 0 0 2

5 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 1 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 0 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 2 0 1 1 1 2

26.54 26.48

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.75 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.156.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.456.25 6.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.456.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.356.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.48

National Junior

Nov. 23-25, 2018
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19 YUKINO  FUJI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 47.83 26.91 20.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.29 6.490 0 1 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.702 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 1 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 0 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 0

26.11 26.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.954.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.405.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.204.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

20.92

20 Rei YOSHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

29 47.34 24.94 22.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.69 6.291 2 2 1 2 1 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.133 1 1 2 1 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.392 0 1 1 -1 1 0

5 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.963 1 1 1 0 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 -1 2 2 2 2 1

22.88 24.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.455.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.456.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.706.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

22.40

National Junior
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21 Yuka CHON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 21 45.35 24.47 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.35 -0.42 6.93-2 -2 -2 0 0 -1 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1 1 0

4 SSp4 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 0 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 0 1 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1 1 1

24.08 24.47

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.955.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.205.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

20.88

22 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 45.14 24.26 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 2 2 0 1 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 1 0 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 1 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 0 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 2 1 1 0

22.78 24.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.205.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.205.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

20.88

National Junior
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23 Sara HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO DAIGO FSC 20 44.45 24.21 21.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 2 2 0 1 1

5 3F 5.83 X 0.64 6.472 1 0 1 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2 2 1

25.33 24.21

Skating Skills 0.80 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.455.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

21.24

Falls:  -1.00

24 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 8 44.16 24.32 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+3T< e 7.58 -2.13 5.45-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 1 0 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 1 0 0 0 -1

4 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 2 0 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1 1 1

26.29 24.32

Skating Skills 0.80 5.154.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.954.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.954.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

19.84

National Junior
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25 Hana HORIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 9 43.87 23.35 21.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 0 0 1 1 0 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 0 2 2 2 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.390 1 1 2 1 0 0

4 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 1 2 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 0 1 2

22.63 23.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.054.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.455.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

21.52

Falls:  -1.00

26 Niina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 43.17 21.81 21.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T< ! 6.88 -2.95 3.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 2 2 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 2 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.022 1 2 1 1 1 1

22.81 21.81

Skating Skills 0.80 5.556.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.105.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.506.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

21.36
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27 Akari MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hinodecyu.kouko 2 43.01 20.53 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 2 1 2 2

2 3Lo<+2T<< << 4.08 -1.84 2.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.250 2 2 1 2 2 1

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 0 0 -1 -1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.960 1 1 2 1 2 2

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 0 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3 3 4

19.96 20.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.00 5.50 5.50 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.404.50 5.25 5.00 6.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.554.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.654.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.754.75 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.50

22.48

28 NONOKA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 42.71 23.55 19.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 1 0 -1 -1 0 0

3 3Lz<+2T< < 5.41 -1.77 3.64-4 -4 -5 -2 -4 -4 -4

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

25.04 23.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

19.16

National Junior
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29 Marin OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

18 42.70 23.10 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.74-1 0 1 0 0 0 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 2 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2 2 2

22.63 23.10

Skating Skills 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.654.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.804.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

19.60

30 HINAKO KATAYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 39.92 20.60 20.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+COMBO < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 -2 -1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 1 1 2 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 2 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 2 0 1 1 0

20.71 20.60

Skating Skills 0.80 5.405.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.104.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.054.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

20.32

Falls:  -1.00
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